LSRN40IP65917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT

■ Environment friendly and energy efficient
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:    LSRN40-30K-32-24-IP65BF-HW10
MODEL
LSRN40
COLOR TEMPERATURE LENGTH
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
COLOR TEMP CRI LUMENS
3000K 90
4000K 90 140
140
POWER FEED
IP65BF - Bottom Feed
IP65SFL - Side Feed Left
IP65SFR - Side Feed Right
IP65EF - End Feed
3.8W IP65 OUTDOOR LED STRIP
16 - 16.4ft.
32 - 32ft.
PF - 12”
0.61”
(15.5MM)
0.23”
(6MM) DIMMABLEOUTDOOR
90
CRI
WET3.8W
PER FT. INDOOR
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
0
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
FEATURES
VOLTAGE
24 - 24 Volts
2700K 90 140
HW3 - 3FT Power Feed
HW10 - 10FT Power Feed
POWER FEED LENGTH
LSRN40 SERIES 3.8W IP65 OUTDOOR LED STRIP
LSRN40IP65917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
IP65 POWER FEED
IP65BF - BOTTOM FEED
IP65SFL - SIDE FEED LEFT
IP65EF - END FEED
IP65EC - END CAP
IP65SFR - SIDE FEED RIGHT
LEFT
RIGHT